MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS 7mm height, 105C
CAT. No. E1001J
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
'
F
dSleeve (PET : Brown)

3
?DIMENSIONS [mm]
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Gas escape end seal
fD
fd
F
fD'
L'
4
0.45
1.5
5
0.45
2.0
6.3
0.45
2.5
FD+0.5max.
L+1.0max.
105C
KMA
SRA
@Terminal Code : E
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 10MF:100,100MF:101)
Lead forming·taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3,35V:350,50V:500)
Series code
Category
E K M A A A A E A A A A A A A A DM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 105 12 1311 16 17 181514
Please refer to "Product code guide (radial lead type)"
(1/2)
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS 7mm height, 105C
CAT. No. E1001J
?STANDARD RATINGS
SS : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105c,120Hz)
Part No.
4
  33 4B7 0.35 26 EKMA4R0ESS330MD07D
  47 4B7 0.35 34 EKMA4R0ESS470MD07D
100 5B7 0.35 61 EKMA4R0ESS101ME07D
220 6.3B7 0.35 95 EKMA4R0ESS221MF07D
6.3
  22 4B7 0.22 31 EKMA6R3ESS220MD07D
  47 5B7 0.22 47 EKMA6R3ESS470ME07D
10
  33 5B7 0.19 43 EKMA100ESS330ME07D
100 6.3B7 0.19 80 EKMA100ESS101MF07D
16
  10 4B7 0.16 25 EKMA160ESS100MD07D
  22 5B7 0.16 39 EKMA160ESS220ME07D
  47 6.3B7 0.16 59 EKMA160ESS470MF07D
100 6.3B7 0.16 97 EKMA160ESS101MF07D
25
  33 6.3B7 0.14 53 EKMA250ESS330MF07D
  47 6.3B7 0.14 71 EKMA250ESS470MF07D
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105c,120Hz)
Part No.
35
  4.7 4B7 0.12 20 EKMA350ESS4R7MD07D
10 5B7 0.12 30 EKMA350ESS100ME07D
22 6.3B7 0.12 47 EKMA350ESS220MF07D
33 6.3B7 0.12 64 EKMA350ESS330MF07D
50
  1.0 4B7 0.10 10 EKMA500ESS1R0MD07D
  2.2 4B7 0.10 15 EKMA500ESS2R2MD07D
  3.3 4B7 0.10 18 EKMA500ESS3R3MD07D
  4.7 5B7 0.10 23 EKMA500ESS4R7ME07D
10 6.3B7 0.10 34 EKMA500ESS100MF07D
22 6.3B7 0.10 57 EKMA500ESS220MF07D
63
  1.0 4B7 0.08 11 EKMA630ESS1R0MD07D
  2.2 4B7 0.08 17 EKMA630ESS2R2MD07D
  3.3 5B7 0.08 21 EKMA630ESS3R3ME07D
  4.7 6.3B7 0.08 26 EKMA630ESS4R7MF07D
10 6.3B7 0.08 43 EKMA630ESS100MF07D
(2/2)